
NORTHLANDS FUTURITY
$55,000 Estimated

To Be Run: Thursday, August 21, 2025
FOR QUARTER HORSES, TWO YEARS OLD. $100 to nominate by Saturday,
March 1. $300 sustaining payment by Tuesday, April 1. $400 sustaining payment by
Thursday, May 1. $500 sustaining payment by Sunday, June 1 and $700 to enter the
trials. Total amount due: $2,000 (includes all fees). LATE FEE SCHEDULE: $600 to
nominate by Tuesday, April 1 plus sustaining payments. $1,500 by Thursday, May 1
plus all sustaining payments. $2,500 by Sunday, June 1 plus entry payment and $5,000 to
enter the trials and includes all fees. PAYMENTS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY THE
DATE DUE OR LATE FEES WILL APPLY. $55,000 Estimated. Purse to be distributed
to the 10 fastest qualifiers, of which 42% to the owner of the winner, 17% to second,
10% to third, 7% to fourth, 6% to fifth, 5% to sixth, 4% to seventh and 3% each to
eighth, ninth and tenth. Weight: 124 lbs. Starters to be named through the entry box by
the usual time of closing. Management reserves the right to run 11 horses in the
Northlands Futurity final, with no trials, if 11 horses or fewer enter into the trials, paying
purse monies only to the top 10 finishers. Management reserves the right to refuse any
nomination or entry into this race or to cancel, change or postpone the trials and/or final.
A trophy will be presented to the winning owner. The final purse will be reduced by the
cost of any Out of Competition testing required by the Minnesota Racing Commission as
a condition of competing in this race. (TRIALS TO BE RUN THURSDAY, AUGUST
7).

Three Hundred And Fifty Yards
Nominations Close Saturday, March 1, 2025

NAME OF HORSE(Sire-Dam) Color Sex Age

Signed

Trainer

Owner Phone

Permanent Address

City State Zip
FORWARD ALL NOMINATIONS TO:
Amber Carlisle
E-Mail: acarlisle@canterburypark.com
CANTERBURY PARK
1100 Canterbury Road
Shakopee, MN 55379 USA
ENCLOSED $__________________
payable to CANTERBURY PARK

PHONE
(800) 340-6361 ext 6474
FAX
(952) 496-6480


